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Beach Hut Deli Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2406 J St, Sacramento, United States Of America
+19164421400 - http://beachhutdeli.com/midtown

The restaurant from Sacramento offers 37 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$11.6. Beach Hut Deli in Sacramento, CA, is a highly-rated American eatery, renowned for its inviting
atmosphere and delicious offerings, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. Open daily from 10:00
AM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. To ensure a smooth dining experience, consider
calling ahead at (916) 442-1400 to reserve your table. Craving a meal at home? You can conveniently order from
Beach Hut Deli via Uber Eats or DoorDash. The menu features a range of diet-conscious options, including
delicious vegetarian selections. If you're intrigued by the menu here, you might also enjoy exploring Rick's
Dessert Diner and Chicago Fire for additional culinary delights. After your visit, we would love to hear your
thoughts—don't forget to leave a review!.
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Beach Hut Deli Menu

Salads

SALAD

Main Courses

NACHOS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS $2.0

Cold Subs

B.L.T. REG $8.8

Sandwiches
REUBEN SANDWICH
BEACH BIKINI $8.8

Drinks

SODAS
BEER
DRINKS

Ingredients Used
JALAPENOS

LETTUCE

BACON

BEEF

CREAM CHEESE

CHEESE

ml

TACO|
BELL:

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
ROAST BEEF

TUNA STEAK

PANINI

WRAP

SALAD

MEAT

Beach Munchies

CHILI NACHO REG
BEACH MEAT BALL LRG
BEACH BBQ XL

BEACH BBQ REG
BEACH BBQ LRG
BEACH COMBER REG
CHILI NACHO LRG

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD (REG)
CHEF SALAD (REG)
B.L.T. LRG

B.L.T. XL

CHEESE SANDO LRG
CHEESE SANDO REG
CHEESE SANDO XL
BEACH COMBER LRG
BEACH COMBER XL

$11.0
$13.3
$16.5

$8.8
$13.3
$10.0
$15.5
$11.0
$11.0
$13.3
$16.5
$10.0

$6.8
$13.3
$14.3
$17.8
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Beach Hut Deli

2406 J St, Sacramento, United
States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-20:00
Tuesday 10:00-20:00
Wednesday 10:00-20:00
Thursday 10:00-20:00
Friday 10:00-20:00
Saturday 10:00-20:00
Sunday 11:00-19:00
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