





Beach Hut Deli Menu

https://menuweb.menu 2406 J St, Sacramento, United States Of America +19164421400 - http://beachhutdeli.com/midtown









The restaurant from Sacramento offers **37** different **menus and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$11.6. Beach Hut Deli in Sacramento, CA, is a highly-rated American eatery, renowned for its inviting atmosphere and delicious offerings, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. Open daily from 10:00 AM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. To ensure a smooth dining experience, consider calling ahead at (916) 442-1400 to reserve your table. Craving a meal at home? You can conveniently order from Beach Hut Deli via Uber Eats or DoorDash. The menu features a range of diet-conscious options, including delicious vegetarian selections. If you're intrigued by the menu here, you might also enjoy exploring Rick's Dessert Diner and Chicago Fire for additional culinary delights. After your visit, we would love to hear your thoughts—don't forget to leave a review!

Beach Hut Deli Menu



Salads

SALAD

Main Courses

NACHOS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS \$2.0

Cold Subs

B.L.T. REG \$8.8

Sandwiches

REUBEN SANDWICH

BEACH BIKINI \$8.8

Drinks

SODAS

BEER

DRINKS

Ingredients Used

JALAPENOS

LETTUCE

BACON

BEEF

CREAM CHEESE

CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

ROAST BEEF

TUNA STEAK

PANINI

WRAP

SALAD

MEAT

Beach Munchies

CHILI NACHO REG	\$11.0
BEACH MEAT BALL LRG	\$13.3
BEACH BBQ XL	\$16.5
BEACH BBQ REG	\$8.8
BEACH BBQ LRG	\$13.3
BEACH COMBER REG	\$10.0
CHILI NACHO LRG	\$15.5
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD (REG)	\$11.0
CHEF SALAD (REG)	\$11.0
B.L.T. LRG	\$13.3
B.L.T. XL	\$16.5
CHEESE SANDO LRG	\$10.0
CHEESE SANDO REG	\$6.8
CHEESE SANDO XL	\$13.3
BEACH COMBER LRG	\$14.3
BEACH COMBER XL	\$17.8

Beach Hut Deli Menu



Beach Hut Deli

2406 J St, Sacramento, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-20:00 Tuesday 10:00-20:00 Wednesday 10:00-20:00 Thursday 10:00-20:00 Friday 10:00-20:00 Saturday 10:00-19:00



Made with Menu